
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Martin Schofield - (521830) - Crawley SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.58 551 F 23/09/16 Crawley September 2016 Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

24.82 535 F 16/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2

24.83 535 F 13/01/17 Crawley January 2017 Time Trial Crawley Crawley 4

24.84 534 F 19/01/18 Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial Crawley Crawley 4

25.10 518 F 02/07/17 Atlantis Summer Splash Horsham Crawley 3

25.11 517 F 09/10/15 Crawley Time Trials (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

25.19 512 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Crawley 2

25.23 510 F 15/01/16 Crawley Time Trials (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

25.34 503 F 29/06/19 Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019 HORSHAM Atlantis 3

25.41 499 F 06/02/15 Crawley Closed Club Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

25.41 499 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

25.42 498 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Crawley 2

25.55 491 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Atlantis 2

25.58 489 F 08/09/19 Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

25.60 488 F 11/07/14 Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

25.60 488 F 19/09/14 Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

25.60 488 F 26/06/16 Leatherhead Summer Open Meet Dorking Crawley 3

25.65 485 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

25.71 482 H 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Crawley 2

25.74 480 F 27/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Crawley 2

25.75 479 F 03/01/16 Littlehampton Splash 2016 Littlehampton Crawley 3

25.77 478 F 01/11/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Crawley 2

25.86 473 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Crawley 2

25.96 468 F 14/07/19 Atlantis Club Champs 2019 Horsham Atlantis 4

26.15 458 F 29/06/14 Leatherhead Summer Meet Dorking Crawley 3

26.16 457 F 28/06/13 Crawley SC Time Trials 2013 Crawley Crawley 4

26.17 457 H 12/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Crawley 2
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26.17 457 H 12/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Crawley 2

26.22 454 F 20/09/13 Crawley SC Time Trials 2013 Crawley Crawley 4

26.35 447 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 2

26.71 429 F 18/09/21 Atlantis Club Champs 2021 Horsham  4

26.77 427 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Crawley 2

26.96 418 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

27.16 408 F 15/09/23 Crawley Club Championships L4 2023 Crawley  4

27.19 407  26/05/13 Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013 Felpham Crawley 3

27.27 404 F 21/06/24 Crawley Club Championships L4 2024 Crawley Crawley 4

27.80 381 F 28/04/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

27.83 380 F 15/02/13 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

27.88 378 F 16/03/13 Sussex County Championship Crawley Crawley 2

28.77 344  06/01/13 Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013 Feltham Crawley 3

28.91 339 F 10/02/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Crawley 2

29.89 306 F 19/10/12 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

29.95 304 F 28/10/12 Sussex Development Meet Brighton Crawley 3

31.18 270 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Crawley 3

31.77 255 H 23/06/12 Epsom District Summer Open Meet Epsom Crawley 3

31.90 252  03/06/12 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Feltham Crawley 4

33.27 222  15/04/12 Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional Bognor Regis Crawley 3

33.72 213 F 25/03/12 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Horsham Crawley 2

34.35 202  08/01/12 Littlehampton Splash In To 2012 Littlehampton Crawley 3

36.59 167 F 14/10/11 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4

36.68 166 H 30/10/11 Sussex ASA Development Meet Brighton Crawley 3

37.28 158 F 27/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Crawley 3

37.45 155 H 16/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom Crawley 3

37.47 155 F 03/07/11 Godalming Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 4

39.89 129 F 03/07/10 Godalming 10th B Meet Godalming Crawley 4

40.25 125 H 03/04/11 Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 4

42.16 109 H 07/02/10 Cranleigh B Grade Meet Cranleigh Crawley 4

43.80 97  05/07/09 Godalming Summer B Grade Cranleigh Crawley 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.27 404 F 21/06/24 Crawley Club Championships L4 2024 Crawley Crawley 4

27.16 408 F 15/09/23 Crawley Club Championships L4 2023 Crawley  4

26.71 429 F 18/09/21 Atlantis Club Champs 2021 Horsham  4

25.55 491 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Atlantis 2

25.58 489 F 08/09/19 Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

25.96 468 F 14/07/19 Atlantis Club Champs 2019 Horsham Atlantis 4

25.34 503 F 29/06/19 Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019 HORSHAM Atlantis 3

24.84 534 F 19/01/18 Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial Crawley Crawley 4

25.10 518 F 02/07/17 Atlantis Summer Splash Horsham Crawley 3

24.83 535 F 13/01/17 Crawley January 2017 Time Trial Crawley Crawley 4

25.19 512 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Crawley 2

24.82 535 F 16/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2

24.58 551 F 23/09/16 Crawley September 2016 Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

25.60 488 F 26/06/16 Leatherhead Summer Open Meet Dorking Crawley 3

25.65 485 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

25.23 510 F 15/01/16 Crawley Time Trials (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

25.75 479 F 03/01/16 Littlehampton Splash 2016 Littlehampton Crawley 3

25.42 498 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Crawley 2

25.77 478 F 01/11/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Crawley 2

25.41 499 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2
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25.41 499 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

25.11 517 F 09/10/15 Crawley Time Trials (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

25.86 473 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Crawley 2

25.41 499 F 06/02/15 Crawley Closed Club Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

25.71 482 H 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Crawley 2

25.74 480 F 27/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Crawley 2

25.60 488 F 19/09/14 Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

25.60 488 F 11/07/14 Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

26.15 458 F 29/06/14 Leatherhead Summer Meet Dorking Crawley 3

26.35 447 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 2

26.77 427 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Crawley 2

26.17 457 H 12/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Crawley 2

26.96 418 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

26.22 454 F 20/09/13 Crawley SC Time Trials 2013 Crawley Crawley 4

26.16 457 F 28/06/13 Crawley SC Time Trials 2013 Crawley Crawley 4

27.19 407  26/05/13 Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013 Felpham Crawley 3

27.80 381 F 28/04/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

27.88 378 F 16/03/13 Sussex County Championship Crawley Crawley 2

27.83 380 F 15/02/13 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

28.91 339 F 10/02/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Crawley 2

28.77 344  06/01/13 Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013 Feltham Crawley 3

29.95 304 F 28/10/12 Sussex Development Meet Brighton Crawley 3

29.89 306 F 19/10/12 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

31.18 270 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Crawley 3

31.77 255 H 23/06/12 Epsom District Summer Open Meet Epsom Crawley 3

31.90 252  03/06/12 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Feltham Crawley 4

33.27 222  15/04/12 Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional Bognor Regis Crawley 3

33.72 213 F 25/03/12 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Horsham Crawley 2

34.35 202  08/01/12 Littlehampton Splash In To 2012 Littlehampton Crawley 3

37.28 158 F 27/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Crawley 3

36.68 166 H 30/10/11 Sussex ASA Development Meet Brighton Crawley 3

36.59 167 F 14/10/11 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4

37.47 155 F 03/07/11 Godalming Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 4

40.25 125 H 03/04/11 Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 4

37.45 155 H 16/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom Crawley 3

39.89 129 F 03/07/10 Godalming 10th B Meet Godalming Crawley 4

42.16 109 H 07/02/10 Cranleigh B Grade Meet Cranleigh Crawley 4

43.80 97  05/07/09 Godalming Summer B Grade Cranleigh Crawley 4

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


